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Allegato 1

PROGRAMMA ERASMUS+
Elenco Universita partner mobilita docenti AA 2017/2018

Facolta di Economia
Facolta di Interpretariato e Traduzione

a)
b)

a) Facolta di Economia

BULGARIA

University of Nationals and World Economy
Erasmus Code: BG SOFIA03

Institutional Erasmus Coordinator
Vera Pirimova - v_pirimova@abv.bg

DANIMARCA

Dania Academy of Higher Education
Erasmus code : DK RANDERS04

Head of International Mobility
Flemming K. Andersen — fka@eadania.dk

FINLANDIA

University of Eastern Finland
Erasmus Code: SF KUOPIO12

Administrative contact
Mia Laurila - mia.laurila@uef.fi

FRANCIA

Université de Picardie Jules Verne/ UFR Economie
Erasmus Code: F AMIENSO1

Departmental Coordinator
Nicolay Neovsky - nenovsky@gmail.com

IPAC Annecy
Erasmus Code: F ANNECY04

Administrative contac
Géraldine Hussenot - ghussenot@ipac-france.com

GERMANIA

Universitdt Potsdam/ Faculty of Economics and Social
Science

Erasmus Code: D POTSDAMO1

Departmental coordinator
Renate Schmidt - rschmidt@uni-potsdam.de

PAESI BASSI

Avans University of Sciences

Erasmus Code: NL BREDAO1

Applied

Avans University of Applied Sciences
International Office
Email: internationaloffice@avans.nl

Avans School of Economics and Business Administration
DepartmentalCoordinator:
Rick Bastiaanssen Email: rfk.bastiaanssen@avans.nl

Avans School of International Studies
DepartmentalCoordinator

Heleen Lavalaye/Lieuweke Krabbendam
Email: backoffice.ASIS@avans.nl

Avans School Marketing and
Innovation
DepartmentalCoordinator:

Koen Demouge Email: k.demouge@avans.nl

Edgar van Noort Email: erj.vannoort@Avans.nl
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POLONIA

Alcide De Gasperi University of Euroregional Economy/
Faculty of Economics
Erasmus Code: PL JOZEFOWO01

Institutional Erasmus Coordinator
Magdalena Sitek - ms@wsge.edu.pl

WSB University in Gdansk
Erasmus Code: PL GDANSKOS

Dean of Economics and Management Faculty
Artur Kozlowski - e-mail: akozlowski@wsb.gda.pl

Head of International Relations Department
Anna Modrzejewska,

e-mail: amodrzejewska@wsb.gda.pl,
international @wsb.gda.pl

Poznan University of Economics and Business

Contact for Staff Mobility:
lucyna.radwanska@ue.poznan.pl

REPUBBLICA CECA

University of Business in Prague/ Faculty of Economics
Erasmus Code: CZ PRAHA12

Hana Romov4d
romova@vso-praha.eu

SPAGNA

Universidad de Cordoba/Facultad de Derecho y Ciencias
Economicas y Empresariales
Erasmus Code: E CORDOBAO1

Departmental Coordinator
Antonio Bueno Armijo - antonio.bueno@uco.es

TURCHIA

Istanbul Aydin University/Faculty of Economics
Erasmus Code: TR ISTANBU25

Erasmus Programme Coordinator
Mariana Astefanoaie - mariana@aydin.edu.tr

Kadir Has University/ Faculty of Economics
Erasmus Code: TR ISTANBU16

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
Ayca Ozturk - erasmus@khas.edu.tr

Afyon Kocatepe University/Faculty of Economics and
administrative Sciences
Erasmus Code: TR AFYONO1

Erasus Office
uib@aku.edu.tr
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Universita

b) Facolta di Interpretariato e Traduzione

AUSTRIA

Karl-Franzens-Universitit Graz
Erasmus Code: A GRAZ0O1

Erasmus Departmental Coordinator
Edina Dragaschnig - Edina.dragaschnig@uni-graz.at

Universitit Wien
Erasmus Code: A WIENO1

Contact Details
maximilian.kudler@univie.ac.at

BELGIO
Université Libre de Bruxelles Erasmus Office
Département de  Traduction et Interprétation | Etienne Schelstraete

(ISTI-Cooremans)
Erasmus Code: B BRUXELO4

etienne.schelstraete@ulb.ac.b

KU Leuven
Antwerp Campus
Erasmus Code: B LEUVENO1

International Affair
Prof dr Frieda Steurs - frieda.steurs@kuleuven.be

Mobility coordinator
Veerle Verschakelen - veerle.verschakelen@kuleuven.be

Universiteit Gent
Erasmus Code: B GENTO1

Inter-Institutional agreement
Administration/International Relations Office
Greet Naessens - Kelly Van Malderen
ErasmusAgreements@Ugent.be

Université catholique de Louvain (UCL)
Erasmus Code: B LOUVAINO1

Administrative Coordinator
Isabella Fontana - iro-fial @uclouvain.be

FRANCIA

ISIT - Institut de management et de communication
interculturels
Erasmus Code: F PARIS379

international @isit-paris.fr

Université Sorbonne Nouvelle
Erasmus Code: F PARIS003

Erasmus Coordinator
Isabelle Barraquand - Isabelle.barraquand@univ-paris3.fr
erasmus@univ-paris3.fr

Université Sciences Humaines et Sociales — Lille 3
Erasmus Code: F LILLEO3

Institutional Coordinator
Prof. Richard Davis - ri.direction@univ-lille3.fr

Université de Picardie Jules Verne
Erasmus Code: F AMIENSO1

Administrative contact
M. Mélanie ALVES - dai@u-picardie.fr
melanie.alves@u-picardie.fr

GERMANIA

Johannes Gutenberg-Universitit Mainz
Erasmus Code: D MAINZ 01

Teaching staff mobility
Brigit Weiss - erasmus@international.uni-mainz.de

Sprachen & Dolmetscher Institut Miinchen
Erasmus Code: D MUNCHEN 11

Head of International Office
Antonia Happ - Antonia.happ@sdi-menchen.de

Administrative Contact
Jasmin Stiehle - jasmin.stiehle@sdi-muenchen.de

Otto-von-Guericke Universitiit Magdeburg
Faculty of Humanities, Social Sciences and Education
Erasmus Code: D MAGDEBUO1

Wolfgang Renzsch
Wolfgang.renzsch@ovgu.de

Universitat Hildesheim
Erasmus Code: D HILDESHO1

International Office
Marit Breede - breede@uni-hildesheim.de
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Universitadt Potsdam
Erasmus Code: D POTSDAMO1

Erasmus Departmental Coordinator
Prof. Dr. Gerda Hapler - hassler@uni-potsdam.de

LETTONIA

Ventspils University College
Erasmus Code: LV VENTSPIO1

Liga Lange
international@venta.lv

MALTA

University of Malta
Erasmus Code. MT MALTAO01

Ms Stefania Fabri
erasmus@um.edu.mt

PORTOGALLO

Universidade do Minho
Erasmus Code: P BRAGAO1

Universidade de Coimbra
Erasmus Code: P COIMBRAO1

Teaching Staff / Staff Exchange
dri.mobilidade@uc.pt

Universidade de Lisboa
Erasmus Code: P LISBOAQ9

Departmental Coordinator
Isabel Drumond Braga - isabeldrumondbraga@hotmail.com

Universidade do Porto
Erasmus Code: P PORTO02

Faculty Coordinator

Isabel Margarida Duarte - iduarte@letras.up.pt
Academic Exchange Coordinator

Thomas Husgen - Thusgen@letras.up.pt

REGNO UNITO

University of Surrey
Erasmus Code: UK GUILDFOO01

Institutional co-ordinator
Global Engagement Office
Dr Annette Kratz a.kratz@surrey.ac.uk

Surrey Department co-ordinator
Dr Leona Archer
E-mail: l.archer@surrey.ac.uk

SPAGNA

Universidad de Alicante
Erasmus Code: E ALICANTO1

Mobility Office
s.internacional@ua.es

Universitat Autondma de Barcelona
Erasmus Code: E BARCELO02

Exchange programmes coordinator
Monica Leiva - Erasmus@uab.cat

Universidad de Cadiz
Erasmus Code: E CADIZ01

Bilateral Agreements
Regina Stork - regina.stork@uca.es

Universidad de Granada
Erasmus Code: E GRANADAO1

Head of International Relations Office
Diego Sénchez Ruiz - rriifti@ugr.es

Universidad de Malaga
Erasmus Code: E MALAGAO1

International Relations
Lilian Barranco - Ibarranco@uma.es

Universidad de Murcia
Erasmus Code: E MURCIAO1

Institutional Coordinator
Gaspar Ros Berruezo - vicinter@um.es

Universidad de Oviedo
Erasmus Code: E OVIEDOO1

Vice-Chancellor for International Relations
E-mail: vicinterpost@uniovi.es

Academic Coordinator

Department of Spanish Philology
Prof. Dr. Alvaro Arias-Cachero Cabal
E-mail: ariasal@uniovi.es

Universidad Pablo de Olavide
Erasmus Code: E SEVILLAO3

Departmental Coordinator
Pilar Rodriguez Reina - prodrei@upo.es
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Universidad del Pais Vasco Departmental Coordinator
Erasmus Code: E BILBAOO1 Almudena Mallo - Letras.internacional@ehu.es
Universitat de Valencia erasmus.agreement@uv.es

Erasmus Code: E VALENCIO1

Universidad de Valladolid/Facultad de Traduccién e | Academic contact in Soria
interpretacién Campus Universitario »Duques de Soria” Lourdes Terrén Barbosa

Erasmus Code: E VALLADOO1 terronbar@ffr.uva.es
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